FRIDAY, APRIL 8

10:30 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm

1:00 - 3:30 pm
1:30 pm

3:00 pm

4:45 pm
5:30 pm

7:30 pm

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Council 32 Annual Convention
Tundra Lodge Resort
Green Bay

April 8-10, 2022

Convention Headquarters Opens
Credentials Committee Meeting
Rules of Order Committee Meeting
Vendor Tables Opens

Registration

Sergeant-at-Arms Committee Meeting

GENERAL SESSION

Call to Order

Initial Report of the Credentials Committee
Final Report of the Rules of Order Committee
Lee Saunders Video

Presentation - Robert’s Rules of Order

Guest Speaker — Kristina Shelton

State of the Union

Presentation - Overview of AFSCME

Recess
Constitution & Resolutions Committee Meeting

Badger State Brewing Company



SATURDAY, APRIL 9

7:30 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 - 9:30 am

9:00 am

4:30 pm
Upon Recess
5:30 pm

7:30 pm

SUNDAY, APRIL 10

8:30 am

9:00 am

12:15 pm

Convention Headquarters Opens

Executive Board Meeting to review CAs and Resolutions
Vendor Tables Opens

Registration

GENERAL SESSION

Call to Order

Officer/Treasurer Training

Final Report of the Credentials Committees
Guest Speaker — Dennis Delie
Constitutional Amendments and Resolutions

Organizer Report
Recess

Treasurer Open House
Banquet Dinner

Hospitality — Courtesy of the Coalition of Labor Liaisons

Convention Headquarters Opens

GENERAL SESSION

Call to Order

Presentation - Teamwork Makes the Dream Work
Presentation - Mental Health / Self-Care

Open Floor

Final Report of the Sergeant-at-Arms Committee

Adjournment



