TENTATIVE AGENDA

Council 32 Annual Convention Tundra Lodge Resort Green Bay

April 8-10, 2022

FRIDAY, APRIL 8

10:30 am	Convention Headquarters Opens
11:00 am	Credentials Committee Meeting
12:30 pm	Rules of Order Committee Meeting
1:00 pm	Vendor Tables Opens
1:00 - 3:30 pm	Registration
1:30 pm	Sergeant-at-Arms Committee Meeting
3:00 pm	GENERAL SESSION Call to Order Initial Report of the Credentials Committee Final Report of the Rules of Order Committee Lee Saunders Video Presentation - Robert's Rules of Order Guest Speaker – Kristina Shelton State of the Union Presentation - Overview of AFSCME
4:45 pm	Recess
5:30 pm	Constitution & Resolutions Committee Meeting
7:30 pm	Badger State Brewing Company

SATURDAY, APRIL 9

7:30 am	Convention Headquarters Opens
8:00 am	Executive Board Meeting to review CAs and Resolutions
8:00 am	Vendor Tables Opens
8:00 - 9:30 am	Registration
9:00 am	GENERAL SESSION
	Call to Order
	Officer/Treasurer Training
	Final Report of the Credentials Committees
	Guest Speaker – Dennis Delie
	Constitutional Amendments and Resolutions
	Organizer Report
4:30 pm	Recess
Upon Recess	Treasurer Open House
5:30 pm	Banquet Dinner
7:30 pm	Hospitality – Courtesy of the Coalition of Labor Liaisons

SUNDAY, APRIL 10

8:30 am	Convention Headquarters Opens
9:00 am	GENERAL SESSION
	Call to Order
	Presentation - Teamwork Makes the Dream Work
	Presentation - Mental Health / Self-Care
	Open Floor
	Final Report of the Sergeant-at-Arms Committee
12:15 pm	Adjournment